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Rugnummer |Bib
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9486
126
131

9485
125
128
124
127
123

9487
129
130
132

DikkeBanden Race

DE RONDE VAN
BERKEL 70ste EDITIE

BERKEL-ENSCHOT-HEUKELOM

Uitslag Junioren

70ste Ronde van Berkel 2024

Naam

Sjors Bertens
Daan Robben
Lucas Franken
Stijn van Loon
Joep t jong

Per Van den Berg
hidde Coppes

Lars van Bers

Siem van Caulil
Jurgen van Gansen
Tobias Stolper
Luuk Van Rijsewijk
Bjorn Schapendonk

Stad/Bedrijf

Berkel enschot
Berkel-Enschot

Tilburg

Berkel-Enschot
berkel-enschot

Berkel-Enschot

Berkel-Enschot

Finishtijd
0:18:07
0:18:09
0:20:44
0:20:44
0:20:44
0:20:47
0:22:34
0:22:39
0:22:39
0:24:30
0:25:30
0:25:33

Ronde 2
0:06:09
0:06:09
0:07:17
0:07:17
0:06:47
0:06:42
0:07:49
0:07:47
0:07:47
0:08:18
0:08:35
0:08:43

Ronde 3
0:06:05
0:06:08
0:07:34
0:07:34
0:07:22
0:07:23
0:07:33
0:07:39
0:07:39
0:08:54
0:08:49
0:08:46



